THURSDAY, MARCH 2

11:30 a.m.

1:30 p.m.
3:30 p.m.

4:30 p.m.

FRIDAY. MARCH 3
11:30 a.m.

12:30 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

3:30 p.m.

4:30 p.m.

SATURDAY, MARCH 4

11:30 a.m.
12:30 p.m.
1:30 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

4:30 p.m.

SUNDAY, MARCH 5

11:30 a.m.

12:30 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

Matt Pittman & Curtis
Dvorak

Chef Amadeus
Jay Phelan

Jay Phelan

Jay Phelan
Arielle Coutou
Matt Gilligan
Korey Konopasek

Guy Boonsanong

Chef Cassie
Laura Morey
Brian Siebenschuh

Chef Love

Chris Cooper

Celestia Mobley
WSOL

Chef Amadeus

First Coast Living

Extreme Food Fights
J. William Culinary

J. William Culinary

J. William Culinary

Liz Grenamyer

Graffiti Burger

Empire City Gastropub

Buddha Thai Bistro

Spliff’s Gastropub
Simple Solutions Diva
South Kitchen & Spirits

Celeb’s Community
Kitchen

The Soul Food Bistro

The Soul Bistro

Grilled Cheese
Competition

Extreme Food Fights



