THURSDAY, MARCH 2			
11:30 a.m.	Matt Pittman & Curtis Dvorak	First Coast Living	
1:30 p.m.	Chef Amadeus	Extreme Food Fights	
3:30 p.m.	Jay Phelan	J. William Culinary	
4:30 p.m.	Jay Phelan	J. William Culinary	
FRIDAY. MARCH 3			
11:30 a.m.	Jay Phelan	J. William Culinary	
12:30 p.m.	Arielle Coutou	Liz Grenamyer	
2:30 p.m.	Matt Gilligan	Graffiti Burger	
3:30 p.m.	Korey Konopasek	Empire City Gastropub	
4:30 p.m.	Guy Boonsanong	Buddha Thai Bistro	
SATURDAY, MARCH 4			
11:30 a.m.	Chef Cassie	Spliff's Gastropub	
12:30 p.m.	Laura Morey	Simple Solutions Diva	
1:30 p.m.	Brian Siebenschuh	South Kitchen & Spirits	
2:30 p.m.	Chef Love	Celeb's Community Kitchen	
4:30 p.m.	Chris Cooper	The Soul Food Bistro	
SUNDAY, MARCH 5			
11:30 a.m.	Celestia Mobley	The Soul Bistro	
12:30 p.m.	WSOL	Grilled Cheese Competition	
2:30 p.m.	Chef Amadeus	Extreme Food Fights	